

End on A/C bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/Work - const. of Road and 'CD'					
Works from " NH Jamali Kher Road					
To Mahadulipola " (MNH57/100B					
Tranche-III)					
⇒ Agency - Gulebi Kymari					
⇒ Agreement No - 03/SKD/2014-025					
⇒ Date of Work Start - 23-10-2014					
⇒ Date/Work Completion - 22-10-2015					
⇒ Rate (Below) - 24.05%					
Record Entry					
1/(07) - G.S.B. - consty.					
of G.S.B. by providing					
well graded material					
— do — do — ch 4 job.					
(i) BT Portion:-					
10 x 30m x 4.050 x 0.200 = 243.00 m ³					
5 x 30m x 4.050 x 0.200 = 121.50 "					
2 x 30m x 4.050 x 0.200 = 48.60 "					
1 x 20m x 4.050 x 0.200 = 16.20 "					
(ii) CC pavement Portion					
10 x 30m x 3.750 x 0.100 = 112.50 m ³					
1 x 30m x 3.750 x 0.100 = 11.25 "					
1 x 10m x 3.750 x 0.100 = 3.75 "					
T = 556.80 m ³ = 556.80 m ³					
13/03/25					
J.E					
13/5/25					
R.E					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. f. B. f.					144.4 m ²
2x (5x30m) x 1.25 (av) x 0.200					79.50 m ²
2x (2x30m) x 1.25 (av) x 0.200					31.80 m ²
2x (1x20m) x 1.25 (av) x 0.200					10.60 m ²
(b) side of W.B.M.					
2x (10x30m) x 1.20 x 0.075					54.00 m ²
2x (5x30m) x 1.20 x 0.075					27.00 m ²
2x (2x30m) x 1.20 x 0.075					10.80 m ²
2x (1x20m) x 1.20 x 0.075					3.60 m ²
II P.C.C. 108+107.5					
a) side of 4 S.B. :-					
2x (10x30m) x 1.695 (av) x 0.100					101.70 m ²
2x (1x30m) x 1.695 (av) x 0.100					10.17 m ²
2x (1x10m) x 1.695 (av) x 0.100					3.39 m ²
b) side of W.B.M. :-					
2x (10x30m) x (1.520 av)					
				x 0.075	68.40 m ²
2x (1x30m) x 1.520 (av)				x 0.075	6.84 m ²
2x (1x10m) x 1.520 (av) x 0.075					2.28 m ²
III. side of P.C.C. :-					
2x (10x30m) x 1.285 (av)					
				x 0.160	123.36 m ²
2x (1x30m) x 1.285 (av) x 0.160					12.36 m ²
2x (1x10m) x 1.285 (av) x 0.160					4.11 m ²
				T =	693.89 m ²

Continuation

J.E.

15/4/25
R.E.

Abstract of Cost
(for 2nd on A/c bill)

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/Work const. of Road & C.D works from NH Jamui Kyp Road to Mahadit tola (M.H.S. 4/4 B.B. Tranch-III)					
⇒ Agency - Gulabi Kymari					
1/(01) - providing & fixing Working Bench mark.					
Qty wide p(07)/TMB = 1.00 m					
@ Rs 4572.40/each = Rs 4572.40					
2/(02) - const. of Reference pillars - do do					

Qty wide p(07)/TMB = 4.00 m					
@ Rs 2117.24/each = Rs 8469.36					
3/(03) - clearing & grubbing Road land - do do -					
Qty wide p(07)/TMB = 0.35 Hect					
@ Rs 76926.08/hect = Rs 26924.13					
4/(04) - const. of embankment with materials obtained -					
Lead up to 1000 M.					
Qty wide p(07)/TMB = 735.00 m ³					
@ Rs 257.97/m ³ = Rs 189608.25					
5/(05) - const. of Embankment Lead up to 100m.					
Qty wide p(07)/TMB = 1715.00 m ³					
@ Rs 182.75/m ³ = Rs 313416.25					

Continuation = Rs 5,42,989.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. f. Amount					= Rs 5233407=
15/(28) - Head wall in Brick					
masonry work in (C.M.)					
(1:4) in sub-structure					
Qty vide P(09)/TMB = 80.23					
@ Rs 6534.16/m ³					= Rs 529049=
16/(29) - providing & laying					
R.C.C. Pipe 113					
1000 mm dia. do do					
all of cons.					
Qty vide P(09)/TMB = 22.50					
@ Rs 7731.86/m					= Rs 1,73,967=
17/(30) plastering with (C.M.)					
(1:4) plastering with					
C.M. (1:4) do do all cons.					
Qty vide P(09)/TMB = 103.32					
@ Rs 200.30/m ²					= Rs 20,695.2
					= Rs 59,63,118=
Add. GST - 18 %					= Rs 1073361=
Add. L/Cess - 1 %					= Rs 59631=
Add. Scaffolding fee (S.F.)					
vide P(15)/TMB = 1056.588					
S.F. @ 10 %					= Rs 105659=
Add. previous S.F.					
vide P(09)/TMB					= Rs 43009=
					= Rs 198668=
					= Rs 1,48,668=
4 - T. Continuation					= Rs 72,44,778=

Sch. XI.V-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
G.T. =	B.F. Amount =				Rs 72,44,778/-
Less- 24.05% below					
(As per Agreement) = (-)					17,42,369/-
Total value of work done =					Rs 55,02,409/-
Less, previous payment					
vide P(H)/TMB					= (-) Rs 16,00,976/-
Net payable Amount value =					Rs 39,01,433/-
OK 15/04/25 J.E.					
OK 15/4/25 R.S.					